
Trophy Report SINGLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              05/25/25 
Total Shooters   33 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
NH   08 11231  4.5    EATON PETER C               |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 
NH   34 01440  13.2   WRIGHT PHILLIP              |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 
MA   11 14881  13.4   BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   01 12819  3.3    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   12 15394  8.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   10 15800  6.2    DIVELLO DOUG                |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   92 03487  6.3    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B     B 1st 
MA   86 02462  1.3    ROSE JOHN J                 |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C     C 1st 
NH   05 13098  13.3   GIBSON CONNOR               |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   24 12011  6.4    MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
MA   21 11161  5.4    MCDONALD STEVE H            |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   97 05076  4.3    WELLINGTON ALAN M           |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
RI   17 77714  3.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   18 50314  3.1    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
MA   95 03131  4.1    MANOS STEVEN A              |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   19 38334  2.4    VO JOHN N                   |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   23 05437  2.1    PRIOR RYAN T                |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70563  6.5    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    | 89 |    |  C   
MA   17 72254  8.4    CLANCY DAN                  |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 24007  3.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
RI   25 22622  4.4    GIBBONS ROBERT              |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D     D 1st 
MA   16 24432  2.2    STEED TIMOTHY J             |    |    |    | 86 |    |  C   
MA   05 12598  13.1   DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 86 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   90 02503  5.1    SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   03 13482  8.1    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    | 84 |    |  C   
MA   05 16142  7.1    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 79 |    |  C   
MA   25 22594  2.3    PETROPOULOS JARED MI        |    |    |    |    | 79 |  D   
MA   NW 00001  5.5    HUNT SAMANTHA               |    |    |    |    | 78 |  D   
MA   24 13340  7.3    JORDAN FORREST P            |    |    |    |    | 78 |  D   
MA   25 20695  8.2    GETSEY WILLIAM ANDRE        |    |    |    | 77 |    |  C   
MA   89 05163  4.2    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 76 |  D   
MA   80 04054  2.5    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 75 |  D   
MA   99 02164  8.5    GILLESPIE JAMES W           |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   



Trophy Report HANDICAP              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              05/25/25 
Total Shooters   31 
 
                                                      From:  25   22   19    
               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  
MA   90 02503  7.4    SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    |    |    | 93 |  20      YG 1 1st 
MA   24 12011  5.3    MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20    
MA   21 11161  4.4    MCDONALD STEVE H            |    |    |    |    | 91 |  20.5  
MA   05 12598  6.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 90 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st 
MA   11 14881  6.4    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 87 |    |    |  26.5  
MA   25 20695  5.2    GETSEY WILLIAM ANDRE        |    |    |    |    | 87 |  20.5  
NH   34 01440  6.2    WRIGHT PHILLIP              |    |    | 87 |    |    |  26    
MA   12 15394  4.2    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    | 86 |    |  22      YG 2 1st 
RI   25 22622  2.2    GIBBONS ROBERT              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  20    
MA   86 02462  4.3    ROSE JOHN J                 |    |    |    |    | 86 |  20    
MA   10 15800  3.3    DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    |    | 85 |    |  23    
MA   16 24432  2.5    STEED TIMOTHY J             |    |    |    |    | 85 |  20    
MA   17 72254  5.4    CLANCY DAN                  |    |    |    | 85 |    |  22    
MA   18 50314  3.1    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    |    | 84 |    |  24    
NH   23 05437  2.1    PRIOR RYAN T                |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    
MA   16 24007  4.1    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    | 84 |    |  22    
NH   19 38334  3.4    VO JOHN N                   |    |    |    | 84 |    |  24.5  
MA   25 22594  2.4    PETROPOULOS JARED MI        |    |    |    |    | 81 |  20    
NH   08 11231  3.2    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 81 |    |    |  25    
MA   92 03487  6.5    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 81 |    |    |  26    
MA   17 70563  5.5    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    |    | 80 |  20.5  
MA   03 13482  5.1    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 80 |  19    
NH   05 13098  6.3    GIBSON CONNOR               |    |    | 77 |    |    |  25    
MA   95 03131  1.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 76 |    |    |  27    
RI   17 77714  1.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 75 |    |    |  27    
MA   80 04054  2.3    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 72 |  20    
MA   24 13340  7.3    JORDAN FORREST P            |    |    |    |    | 67 |  20    
MA   05 16142  3.5    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 65 |    |  23.5  
MA   99 02164  4.5    GILLESPIE JAMES W           |    |    |    | 64 |    |  22.5  
MA   89 05163  1.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 64 |    |    |  25    
RI   01 12819  1.3    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    |    | 57 |    |    |  27    



Trophy Report DOUBLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              05/25/25 
Total Shooters   15 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
MA   11 14881  3.4    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B     CH 
MA   05 12598  3.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
NH   08 11231  2.4    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70563  3.2    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   10 15800  2.3    DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 24432  1.5    STEED TIMOTHY J             |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
RI   25 22622  2.1    GIBBONS ROBERT              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   86 02462  2.2    ROSE JOHN J                 |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
NH   19 38334  1.4    VO JOHN N                   |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
NH   23 05437  1.1    PRIOR RYAN T                |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   24 12011  3.5    MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 24007  3.3    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50314  2.5    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   
MA   80 04054  1.2    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    | 68 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 22594  1.3    PETROPOULOS JARED MI        |    |    | 65 |    |    |  B   
 
 
 
 
 
 
Trophy Report CUP                HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB               05/25/25 
 
     Member #    Squad    Name                   Group   Score 
     --------    -----    --------------------   -----   ----- 
NH   34 01440     13.2    WRIGHT PHILLIP           A      183       
MA   21 11161     5.4     MCDONALD STEVE H         B      183       
MA   10 15800     6.2     DIVELLO DOUG             A      178 
NH   08 11231     4.5     EATON PETER C            A      177 
MA   05 12598     13.1    DONOVAN PAUL M           A      176 
MA   18 50314     3.1     FARRELL JR VINCENT R     B      175 
NH   19 38334     2.4     VO JOHN N                A      174 
MA   92 03487     6.3     LAVANCHY STEVEN J        B      174 
MA   16 24432     2.2     STEED TIMOTHY J          C      171 
NH   05 13098     13.3    GIBSON CONNOR            A      169 
RI   17 77714     3.2     NAYLOR DAVID A           A      166 
 


